University of Central Arkansas

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Sunday, April 17, 2016
10:00 AM 10:00 PM Student Activities Board (SAB) TBA SC 205A/B

5:00PM  9:00 PM Phi Gamma Delta (Fiji) New Member Education SC 203B

6:00 PM 7:00 PM Bear Den Bear Den Exec Meeting SC 207E

7:00 PM 10:00 PM National Panhellenic Council ~ Talent Show MH Ida W. Auditorium

(NPHC)
8:00PM  9:45PM Real Beauty Exec Meeting SC 201

Monday, April 18, 2016

9:00 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM
10:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 19, 2016

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

4:00 PM

3:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

3:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

9:15 PM
10:00 PM
9:00 PM

Housing & Residence Life
Chi Alpha (XA)

Student Government
Association (SGA)

Student Government
Association (SGA)

Student Government
Association (SGA)

Student Life

Human Resources

Department of Music

College of Health & Behavioral

Science

Conway U Storage
Admissions
Campus Recreation

The Wayland

President's Office
Interfraternity Council (IFC)
Panhellenic Council

Dillon Key

Baptist Collegiate Ministry
(BCM)

College of Fine Arts and
Communication (CFAC)

College of Fine Arts and
Communication (CFAC)

Phi Gamma Delta (Fiji)
Beta Upsilon Chi (BYX)

Reformed University
Fellowship (RUF)

Rheo Morris
Worship Gathering
Academic Affairs

Weekly Meeting
End of Year Banquet

Order of Omega Meeting

TIAA CREF One-on-One
Meetings

Curriculum Committee
Meeting

CHBS Student Research
Symposium

Conway U Storage

LISA Academy Special Visit

Spring Has Sprung
registration

The Wayland
Campus Talk

IFC Meeting

Panhellenic Council
Meeting

Study Group
Leadership Meeting

CFAC Spring Celebration
CFAC Spring Celebration

Meeting
BYX Chapter Meetings
RUF Freshman Bible Study

SC 201,SC 204,SC 207E
MH Ida W. Auditorium
SC 204

SC 201

SC 205A/B

SC 214

SC 201

SC 204

SC 205A/B

SC LOB1
SC 203B
SC LOB2

SC LOB3
SC AMP
SC 215
SC 207E

SC 204
SC 226

MH Ida W. Auditorium

SC AMP

SC 223
SC 213
SC 203B
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University of Central Arkansas

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Tuesday, April 19, 2016
7:30PM  9:00 PM Fuerza Integridad a Todos Meeting SC 207E
(FIAT)
Wednesday, April 20, 2016
8:00 AM  3:00 PM College of Natural Sciences Earth Day SC AMP,SC BLOCK,SC
and Math STREET
9:00 AM  2:00 PM Girl Scouts Girl Scout Cookies SC LOB1
9:30 AM 10:30 AM Child Study Center Child Study Center Closing MH Ida W. Auditorium
Ceremonies
10:00 AM  1:00 PM Student Wellness and Student Wellness SC OUT1
Development
11:30 AM 1:30 PM Campus Recreation Spring Has Sprung SC LOB2
registration
12:00PM  1:00 PM Panhellenic Council Panhellenic Recruitment SC 201
Committee
12:00 PM  5:00 PM College of Liberal Arts Student Research SC 213,SC 215
Symposium
1:30PM  3:30 PM University Training Administrative Asst SC 223/224
Program
2.00PM  9:45PM Housing & Residence Life HRL End of Year Banquet SC 205A
5:00PM  6:00 PM All Greek Council All Greek Council Meeting  SC 214
6:00 PM  9:00 PM Catholic Campus Ministry Alpha Omega SC 223/224
6:00PM  7:00 PM Lux: Pagans United Lux: Pagans United Weekly SC 207E
Gathering
7:00PM  9:00 PM Chi Alpha (XA) D-Group SC 201
7:00PM  9:30 PM Kappa Kappa Psi Meeting SC 225
Thursday, April 21, 2016
8:00 AM  2:30 PM College of Liberal Arts Student Research SC 214
Symposium
8:00 AM  7:00 PM College of Liberal Arts Student Research SC 223,SC 224,SC 225
Symposium
8:30 AM  10:30 AM University Training Workplace Harassment SC 213
9:00 AM  3:00 PM Girl Scouts Girl Scouts SC LOB1
9:30 AM  10:30 AM Child Study Center Child Study Center Closing MH Ida W. Auditorium
Ceremonies
1.00PM 2:40 PM 80 Proof General Membership SC AMP
Meeting
1:30PM  2:40 PM Stud. for the Propagation of General Body Meeting SC 215
Black Culture (SPBC)
1:30PM  2:45PM Interfraternity Council (IFC) IFC President Roundtable  SC 226
1:30PM  2:30 PM Panhellenic Council Panhellenic Recruitment SC 204
Director Meeting
1:30PM  2:30 PM The Edge at Donaghey The Edge SC LOB2
2:00PM  8:00 PM Office of Diversity & Spring Minority Graduation SC 205A/B

Community

Celebration
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University of Central Arkansas

Event Schedule

Start End Group Event Location
Thursday, April 21, 2016
2:30PM  7:00 PM College of Liberal Arts Student Research SC 213
Symposium
3:00PM  5:00 PM Student Government Exec Board Meeting SC 201
Association (SGA)
4:00PM  6:00 PM Ideal Freshmen Leadership Ideal Meeting SC 214
5:00PM  7:00 PM Child Study Center Child Study Center Closing MH Ida W. Auditorium
Ceremonies
6:30PM  9:00 PM Ting-Huan Chang Bible Study SC 204
Friday, April 22, 2016
8:00 AM 12:00 PM Registrar Registrar In Service SC 215
8:30 AM 12:30 PM College of Education 1.1 Mobile Initiative Faculty SC 205A
Launch
9:30AM  3:30 PM UCA Scroll Scroll Book Release Party SC AMP
4:00 PM 10:00 PM Psi Chi storage SC 207E
Saturday, April 23, 2016
9:00 AM  4:00 PM Psi Chi Arkansas Symposium for SC 213,SC 214,SC 215,SC
Psychology Students 223,SC 224,SC 225
(ASPS)
9:00 AM  4:00 PM Psi Chi Conference Headquarters  SC 207E
10:30 AM  1:30 PM Psi Chi Arkansas Symposium for SC 205A,SC 205B
Psychology Students
(ASPS)
12:30 PM  1:30 PM Department of Mathematics Awards Ceremony for AR~ MH Ida W. Auditorium

Sunday, April 24, 2016
1:00PM  6:00 PM

Department of Music

Council of Mathematics

Rehearsal

MH lda W. Auditorium
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