Start	End	Group	Event	Location		
Sunday, April 17, 2016						
10:00 AM	10:00 PM	Student Activities Board (SAB)	TBA	SC 205A/B		
5:00 PM	9:00 PM	Phi Gamma Delta (Fiji)	New Member Education	SC 203B		
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Bear Den	Bear Den Exec Meeting	SC 207E		
7:00 PM	10:00 PM	National Panhellenic Council (NPHC)	Talent Show	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
8:00 PM	9:45 PM	Real Beauty	Exec Meeting	SC 201		
Monday, Apr	il 18, 2016					
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Housing & Residence Life	Rheo Morris	SC 201,SC 204,SC 207E		
3:30 PM	10:00 PM	Chi Alpha (XA)	Worship Gathering	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Student Government Association (SGA)	Academic Affairs	SC 204		
4:00 PM	5:00 PM	Student Government Association (SGA)	Weekly Meeting	SC 201		
5:30 PM	7:30 PM	Student Government Association (SGA)	End of Year Banquet	SC 205A/B		
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Student Life	Order of Omega Meeting	SC 214		
Tuesday, Ap	ril 19, 2016					
8:00 AM	5:00 PM	Human Resources	TIAA CREF One-on-One Meetings	SC 201		
8:15 AM	9:30 AM	Department of Music	Curriculum Committee Meeting	SC 204		
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	College of Health & Behavioral Science	CHBS Student Research Symposium	SC 205A/B		
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Conway U Storage	Conway U Storage	SC LOB1		
10:00 AM	12:00 PM	Admissions	LISA Academy Special Visit	SC 203B		
11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Campus Recreation	Spring Has Sprung registration	SC LOB2		
1:00 PM	3:00 PM	The Wayland	The Wayland	SC LOB3		
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	President's Office	Campus Talk	SC AMP		
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Interfraternity Council (IFC)	IFC Meeting	SC 215		
1:40 PM	2:30 PM	Panhellenic Council	Panhellenic Council Meeting	SC 207E		
2:00 PM	3:00 PM	Dillon Key	Study Group	SC 204		
3:30 PM	5:30 PM	Baptist Collegiate Ministry (BCM)	Leadership Meeting	SC 226		
4:00 PM	5:30 PM	College of Fine Arts and Communication (CFAC)	CFAC Spring Celebration	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
4:00 PM	6:00 PM	College of Fine Arts and Communication (CFAC)	CFAC Spring Celebration	SC AMP		
5:30 PM	9:15 PM	Phi Gamma Delta (Fiji)	Meeting	SC 223		
6:00 PM	10:00 PM	Beta Upsilon Chi (BYX)	BYX Chapter Meetings	SC 213		
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Reformed University Fellowship (RUF)	RUF Freshman Bible Study	SC 203B		

Start	End	Group	Event	Location		
Tuesday, April 19, 2016						
7:30 PM	9:00 PM	Fuerza Integridad a Todos (FIAT)	Meeting	SC 207E		
Wednesday,	April 20, 201	6				
8:00 AM	3:00 PM	College of Natural Sciences and Math	Earth Day	SC AMP,SC BLOCK,SC STREET		
9:00 AM	2:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Girl Scout Cookies	SC LOB1		
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Child Study Center	Child Study Center Closing Ceremonies	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
10:00 AM	1:00 PM	Student Wellness and Development	Student Wellness	SC OUT1		
11:30 AM	1:30 PM	Campus Recreation	Spring Has Sprung registration	SC LOB2		
12:00 PM	1:00 PM	Panhellenic Council	Panhellenic Recruitment Committee	SC 201		
12:00 PM	5:00 PM	College of Liberal Arts	Student Research Symposium	SC 213,SC 215		
1:30 PM	3:30 PM	University Training	Administrative Asst Program	SC 223/224		
2:00 PM	9:45 PM	Housing & Residence Life	HRL End of Year Banquet	SC 205A		
5:00 PM	6:00 PM	All Greek Council	All Greek Council Meeting	SC 214		
6:00 PM	9:00 PM	Catholic Campus Ministry	Alpha Omega	SC 223/224		
6:00 PM	7:00 PM	Lux: Pagans United	Lux: Pagans United Weekly Gathering	SC 207E		
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Chi Alpha (XA)	D-Group	SC 201		
7:00 PM	9:30 PM	Kappa Kappa Psi	Meeting	SC 225		
Thursday, Ap	oril 21, 2016					
8:00 AM	2:30 PM	College of Liberal Arts	Student Research Symposium	SC 214		
8:00 AM	7:00 PM	College of Liberal Arts	Student Research Symposium	SC 223,SC 224,SC 225		
8:30 AM	10:30 AM	University Training	Workplace Harassment	SC 213		
9:00 AM	3:00 PM	Girl Scouts	Girl Scouts	SC LOB1		
9:30 AM	10:30 AM	Child Study Center	Child Study Center Closing Ceremonies	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
1:00 PM	2:40 PM	80 Proof	General Membership Meeting	SC AMP		
1:30 PM	2:40 PM	Stud. for the Propagation of Black Culture (SPBC)	General Body Meeting	SC 215		
1:30 PM	2:45 PM	Interfraternity Council (IFC)	IFC President Roundtable	SC 226		
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	Panhellenic Council	Panhellenic Recruitment Director Meeting	SC 204		
1:30 PM	2:30 PM	The Edge at Donaghey	The Edge	SC LOB2		
2:00 PM	8:00 PM	Office of Diversity & Community	Spring Minority Graduation Celebration	SC 205A/B		

Start	End	Group	Event	Location		
Thursday, April 21, 2016						
2:30 PM	7:00 PM	College of Liberal Arts	Student Research Symposium	SC 213		
3:00 PM	5:00 PM	Student Government Association (SGA)	Exec Board Meeting	SC 201		
4:00 PM	6:00 PM	Ideal Freshmen Leadership	Ideal Meeting	SC 214		
5:00 PM	7:00 PM	Child Study Center	Child Study Center Closing Ceremonies	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Ting-Huan Chang	Bible Study	SC 204		
Friday, April	Friday, April 22, 2016					
8:00 AM	12:00 PM	Registrar	Registrar In Service	SC 215		
8:30 AM	12:30 PM	College of Education	1:1 Mobile Initiative Faculty Launch	SC 205A		
9:30 AM	3:30 PM	UCA Scroll	Scroll Book Release Party	SC AMP		
4:00 PM	10:00 PM	Psi Chi	storage	SC 207E		
Saturday, Ap	ril 23, 2016					
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Psi Chi	Arkansas Symposium for Psychology Students (ASPS)	SC 213,SC 214,SC 215,SC 223,SC 224,SC 225		
9:00 AM	4:00 PM	Psi Chi	Conference Headquarters	SC 207E		
10:30 AM	1:30 PM	Psi Chi	Arkansas Symposium for Psychology Students (ASPS)	SC 205A,SC 205B		
12:30 PM	1:30 PM	Department of Mathematics	Awards Ceremony for AR Council of Mathematics	MH Ida W. Auditorium		
Sunday, April 24, 2016						
1:00 PM	6:00 PM	Department of Music	Rehearsal	MH Ida W. Auditorium		